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Sandberg Survivor Cable is a charging cable that just lasts! The cable is made
with super strong Kevlar in double-braided nylon, while the connectors are in
molded metal. Extra strong strain relief ensures the connector doesn't break
off the cable. Tested to pull over 70 kg and to bend over 60,000 times.
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Sandberg Survivor USB-C Cable 2M 100W

£ Specifications

USB C male to USB-C male
Supports 100W power

Length: 200cm

Support and download:
https://sandberg.world/support/survivor-usb-c-cable-2m-100w

:} Packaging info

= Dimensions

Product
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Weight (g) 60.00

Package
16.00
8.80
2.00
90.00

www.sandberg.world/product/survivor-usb-c-cable-2m-100w
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